

GP No. 31/25
Seema Hukmani v. State
CNR No. DLWT01-012559-2025

13.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ashish Tilwani, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Rajender Singh Meena, Junior Assistant, SDM Office
Patel Nagar, in person.
Sh. Ajay Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the respondent No. 1 /
State.

Valuation report filed. Copy supplied.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose fixed on **18.03.2026**.

Reader/13.03.2026